BORILLA SI’IIHTS

Plate Rack White 30/3 1 mm 0000 94




Maximum load 200KG

©)

s
load 100KG
/(

mGgoT




PUORILLA oPOATS

Washer: (©10) Hex Nut: (M10) Hex Bolt: (M10%65)

7 = N
@ ,, i i

27X 8X 8X
Hex Bolt: (M10%45) Hex Bolt: (M10%20)
- il i
4X 7X
Foot Cover(50*50) Buffer Gasket
4X 7X




- ) 21704 XoO - nN X8
o em*e__s; L o\wz/u e JOAOD 300]
iy | ©
/PID

SOdEZ— (OTI) TUSBN  SOd8 -(C9+0TN)1T0q XoH

© m—

9A0D 100]

J9A0D 100]

I @

N o \“@
oxsed Jan OTH w@@ bh— —
®\
@: 1inq o
g ~+ 1" 019 99*0TH
m *OHE Oﬂs o
J
o | 4 I'K o019 99%0TK
moﬁg*og 0To W
_ \@\“@
— = |"] o1 S9*0TN
Jlk 3
-
GOHOTH 010 | \
o i e
coxotn 0%




Sdy - (G9+01W) 10d XoH

11—

SOdb—(OTI) 1oysep

©




